289
3
B
um
pon P
rotective P
roducts
3

pressure-sensitive drilling needed
adhesive backing
Ordering Information for Bumpon Protective Products
Product UPC Case
Number (021200-) Qty.
SJ-5001 Black 67394 3,000 pieces/cs.
SJ-5003 Black 18425 3,000 pieces/cs.
SJ-5003 Brown 18426 3,000 pieces/cs.
SJ-5003 Gray 18427 3,000 pieces/cs.
SJ-5003 White 18428 3,000 pieces/cs.
SJ-5007 Black 62728 3,000 pieces/cs.
SJ-5008 Black 67370 3,000 pieces/cs.
SJ-5008 Brown 67373 3,000 pieces/cs.
SJ-5008 Gray 67378 3,000 pieces/cs.
SJ-5008 White 67376 3,000 pieces/cs.
SJ-5009 Black 18434 1,000 pieces/cs.
SJ-5009 Brown 18435 1,000 pieces/cs.
SJ-5009 Gray 18436 1,000 pieces/cs.
SJ-5009 White 18437 1,000 pieces/cs.
SJ-5012 Black 18438 3,000 pieces/cs.
SJ-5012 Brown 18439 3,000 pieces/cs.
SJ-5012 Gray 18441 3,000 pieces/cs.
SJ-5012 White 18440 3,000 pieces/cs.
Continued on next page
290
P
h
o
n
e
 8
0
0
/4
72
 1
19
0
 F
a
x
 8
0
0
/2
62
 6
32
9
3 Specifications for Bumpon™ Protective Products
Product Die Cut
Number Shape Color Height Diameter Method
SJ-5001 Cylindrical Black 0.14" (3,56 mm) 0.50" (12,7 mm) Kiss cut pads – 40
SJ-5012 Cylindrical White, Gray Brown, Black 0.14" (3,56 mm) 0.50" (12,7 mm) Kiss cut pads – 56
SJ-5014 Cylindrical: Truncated Cone White, Gray Brown, Black 0.52" (13,2 mm) 0.81" (20,6 mm) 4 x 1 matrix, perforated
SJ-5744 Cylindrical: Truncated Cone Black 0.16" (4,06 mm) 0.75" (19,1 mm) Kiss cut pads – 40
SJ-5003 Hemispherical White, Gray, Brown, Black 0.20" (5,1 mm) 0.44" (11,2 mm) Kiss cut pads – 58
SJ-5009 Hemispherical White, Gray, Brown, Black 0.40" (10,2 mm) 0.88" (22,4 mm) Kiss cut pads – 24
SJ-5017 Hemispherical White, Gray, Brown, Black 0.38" (9,7 mm) 0.75" (19,0 mm) Kiss cut pads – 40
SJ-5027 Hemispherical White, Gray, Brown, Black 0.31" (7,9 mm) 0.63" (16,0 mm) Kiss cut pads – 40
SJ-5302 Hemispherical Transparent 0.085" (2,16 mm) 0.312" (7,9 mm) Kiss cut pads – 144
SJ-5303 Hemispherical Transparent 0.20" (5,1 mm) 0.44" (11,2 mm) Kiss cut pads – 56
SJ-5306 Hemispherical Transparent 0.15" (3,8 mm) 0.375" (9,5 mm) Kiss cut pads – 54
SJ-5312 Hemispherical Transparent 0.14" (3,56 mm) 0.50" (12,7 mm) Kiss cut pads – 56
SJ-5007 Tapered Square Black 0.10" (2,5 mm) 0.40" (10,2 mm) Kiss cut pads – 108
SJ-5008 Tapered Square White, Gray, Brown, Black 0.12" (3,1 mm) 0.50" (12,7 mm) Kiss cut pads – 108
SJ-5018 Tapered Square White, Gray, Brown, Black 0.23" (5,8 mm) 0.50" (12,7 mm) Kiss cut pads – 80
SJ-5023 Tapered Square White, Gray, Brown, Black 0.30" (7,6 mm) 0.81" (20,6 mm) Kiss cut pads – 36
SJ-5508 Tapered Square White, Gray, Brown, Black 0.12" (3,1 mm) 0.50" (12,7 mm) 8 x 1 matrix, perforated
SJ-5518 Tapered Square White, Gray, Brown, Black 0.23" (5,8 mm) 0.50" (12,7 mm) 8 x 1 matrix, perforated
SJ-5523 Tapered Square White, Gray, Brown, Black 0.30" (7,6 mm) 0.81" (20,6 mm) 4 x 1 matrix, perforated
SJ-5532 Circular Depressed White, Gray, Brown, Black 0.66" (16,8 mm) 1.88" (47,8 mm) 4 x 1 matrix, perforated
SJ-5705 Tapered Square Black 0.24" (6,1 mm) 1.25" (31,8 mm) Separate parts